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
on the deck during the summer season or take in the
views from the 4-season heated sunroom throughout the
cooler months. Detached 2-car garage with storage space
completes this charming home! – MLS# 1269349
Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $98,500

� ���  ��#���

HOLDEN – Walking through the front door says it all
with breathtaking panoramic views of Brewer Lake, City
Skylines of Bangor & Brewer, & Blue Hill at this private
hilltop retreat set on 10 acres. Elegant simplicity abounds
in this single level contemporary ranch with cathedral
ceilings & stellar views from dramatic floor to ceiling
windows capturing beautiful sunrises & sunlight
streaming in all day. Full daylight basement & an additional
detached two-car garage with heated office space and full
bath. – MLS# 1249198 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $597,000

� ���  ��#���

VEAZIE –VeazieVillas offers easy living in oneof the best
locations in the greater Bangor area. Ideally located close to
town, with beautiful pastoral views, this first floor condo
offers a quiet environment to relax in the moment you
arrivehome. Enjoy theopen concept living anddining room
with office nook and back patio overlooking the garden in
bloom. Excellent storage space both in the unit and in the
extra storage unit in the basement. Reserved parking, easy
to use laundry room, andworry freemaintenance!
MLS# 1261990 – Kate Dawson 951-5539 – $84,995

� ���  ��#���

HAMPDEN – Look out on the trees on 8 private
acres of forest in Hampden! No view of the road here!
Lots of sunshine at this mobile home with
well-maintained well and septic systems. Open
concept kitchen, living, and dining room with bay
window. Lots of counter space and plenty of storage
in the kitchen. Large shed for the yard tools. This
unique lot has so many possibilities. Convenient
location with a country feeling! – MLS# 1267541
Kate Dawson 951-5539 – $90,000 � ���  ��#���

BANGOR – Meticulous Bangor Condo features
gorgeous open-concept living, luxury details and finished
basement! Enjoy the gleaming hardwood floors, glittering
granite counters, gas fireplace and natural light galore;
master suite with walk-in closet & full bath, additional
bedroom and office complete the first floor. Tiled,
walk-out basement offers large family room, laundry and
additional bedroom suite complete with walk-in closet &
full bath with double vanity. The ease of condo living at its
best!- MLS# 1272200 – Pauline Rock 825-7625 – $359,000

��% ��!"���

HAMPDEN – Enjoy the security of home ownership
with the convenience of condo living! Built in 2015, this
beautiful home offers a spacious open floor plan that is
perfect for entertaining, cathedral ceilings, hardwoodfloors,
granite counters, stainless appliances, first floor bedroom
and full bath, fully finished daylight basement with another
full bath, central A/C, and 2-car attached garage with
overhead storage. Come join one of Hampden’s friendliest
new neighborhoods! Low homeowners association fees.
MLS# 1273384 –Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $299,000

��% ��!"���
Tricia Quirk

Tricia Quirk

BANGOR – Inviting Classic Colonial with many
recent updates just steps from Broadway Park!
4BR/1.5BA home features newly renovated
kitchenwith SS appliances, tile floor &backsplash,
double living rooms with fireplace & natural gas
stove, leaded glass windows, hardwood floors,
Master Bedroomwith fireplace, slate roof &much
more! New natural gas heat & hot water system
installedMay 2015! – MLS# 1272772
Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $219,000 ��% ��!"���

BANGOR – Great 2 unit in wonderful
neighborhood. First floor has LR, full bath, 1
BR, eat in kitchen, sunporch, study or second
bedroom, walk in closet. second floor has LR,
full BA, eat in kitchen, 1 BR, newer furnace,
vinyl replacement windows and siding, first
floor W/D, and shed. Great investment, move
in ready, 2 unit convenient in town apartment
building. – MLS# 1272527
Kathy Benson 299-7555 – $124,000 ��% ��!"���

BANGOR – Well maintained in-town colonial
conveniently close to downtown, schools, hospitals,
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